OLUME
IGHTING

PROJECT:
CONTACT:
LOCATION:
TYPE:

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Traditional bowl shade is handblown and is sure to compliment
home decor. Thick, durable amber alabaster glass evenly distributes
a warm glow and minimizes harsh shadows for a delightfully

cozy ambience. Glass quality ensures long-lasting durability. Easy
maintenance—simply clean and polish to achieve an even more
lustrous shine

GS-264

BOWL AMBER ALABASTER GLASS

WITH FRONTIER IRON BASE

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Type
Product Subtype

Collection

Height (in.)

Width (in.)

Length or Extension/Projection (in.)
Color

Finish

Main Material

COMPATIBLE WITH

Light Accessories
Bowl Shade

Altamonte
4

7 Y

7 Ya
Amber
Alabaster

Glass

« V2641-53 .

V2647-53
V2644-53
V2643-53

V2664-53
V2663-53
V2662-53
V2661-53

VOLUMELIGHTING.COM

All Rights Reserved. Volume Lighting reserves the right to make any changes to the design and/or construction of product, including the discontinuation of a product without

prior notice. Finishes may vary from fixture to fixture due to limitations inherent to processes. Always consult a qualified, licensed electrician before installation.



