

PROJECT: CONTACT: LOCATION:

TYPE:



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Traditional bowl shade is handblown and is sure to compliment home decor. Thick, durable amber alabaster glass evenly distributes a warm glow and minimizes harsh shadows for a delightfully cozy ambience. Glass quality ensures long-lasting durability. Easy maintenance—simply clean and polish to achieve an even more lustrous shine

GS-264

BOWL AMBER ALABASTER GLASS WITH FRONTIER IRON BASE

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Type	Light Accessories	
Product Subtype	Bowl Shade	
Collection	Altamonte	
Height (in.)	4	
Width (in.)	7 3/4	
Length or Extension/Projection (in.)	7 ¾	
Color	Amber	
Finish	Alabaster	
Main Material	Glass	

COMPATIBLE WITH

•	V2641-53	•	V2664-53
•	V2647-53	•	V2663-53
•	V2644-53	•	V2662-53
	V2643-53	•	V2661-53